& CsK ©
C1 muzi

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ VM 201
2. 1/ DS 202
3. 2/ DS 214
4. 1/ DM 211
5. 2/ DM 205
6. 1/Z8 206
7. 2/ZS 213
8. 3/ DM 210
9. 3/ZS 208
10. 4/ DM 207
11. 5/ DM 209

12. 3/ DS 204
13. 4/7S 212

14:41:01 / 23.06.2024

rgc
64033
64036
64039
60006
57154
60090
64006
60059
64004
57152
57162
57117
64003

jméno

SILAR Jakub
KOTRBA Matéj
VOSMEK Jachym
GOMBOS Miroslav
HOVORKA Dominik
KUDEJ Jan
JETMAR Ondfej
STOLIN Antonin
JANKO Jonas
CERNY Matyas
BATA Vaclav
HRSTKA Jaromir
JIROUSEK Milan

zavod €. 80
Vysokomytsky sjezd
Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1987
2007
2007
2009
2009
2011
2010
2008
2011
2008
2009
2007
2011

s

O W W W W W WwwwwhNhNN

oddil
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Trutnov
Pardub.
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto

SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
09:06,90
09:17,70
09:37,10
09:50,50
09:51,90
10:21,40
10:40,00
10:42,10
10:44,60
10:48,00
10:57,20
11:33,60
13:59,40

15.06.24

bhz-¢
21
17

-
w

= N W s OO N ©

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
K1 zeny

pof. vk stc
1 1/ DM 221
2. 223
3. 1/ DS 222
4 2/ DS 224

rgc
57169
24093
64046
64015

14:41:01 / 23.06.2024

jméno

MARKOVA Kristyna
KUCEROVA Veronika
JASANSKA Anna
HOLUBOVA Nela

zavod €. 80
Vysokomytsky sjezd
Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2009
1999
2007
2007

vt

N W =N

oddil
Pardub.
C.Kruml.
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto

SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
09:33,60
09:49,90
10:12,70
10:58,60

15.06.24

bhz-¢
17
9
5
1

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



& CsK ©
K1 muzi

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DS 232
2. 1/ DM 241
3. 2/ DM 243
4. 1/ VM 231
5. 1/ZS 244
6. 2/ZS 236
7. 3/ZS 245
8. 1/U23 246
9. 2/ DS 235
10. 2/ VM 247
11. 1/ZM 234
12. 4/ZS 249
13. 5/ZS 240
14. 3/ DM 248
15. 4/ DM 239
16. 1/ VS 242
17. 6/ ZS 255
18. 7128 252
19. 2/ ZM 251
20. 3/ZM 254
21. 4/ ZM 253
22. 5/ ZM 250
ZS 237
DS 233

14:41:02 / 23.06.2024

rgc
64058
57027
60099
53001
59055
59051
60090
64056
57028
62025
59009
60094
59058
60016
64041
62006
64059
60100
53022
60029
64002
64049
57124
64026

jméno

SEDLAK Vaclav
KONVALINKA Stépan
PORTYCH Matyas
MAREK Luka$
MRUZEK Simon
ZUNA Jachym
KUDEJ Jan
ZRZAVY Jakub
KONVALINKA Ondiej
VALEK Jifi

SLAVIK Vojtéch
FLORIAN Michal
NOVOTNY Jaroslav
VIDENSKY Antonin
VORISEK Vaclav
JAROLIMEK Otto
STRASAK Filip
PORTYCH Ondfej
MAREK Vojtéch
URBAN Jakub
KRAL Jifi

NYVLT David
STEHNO Maxmilian
SYROVY Filip

zavod €. 80
Vysokomytsky sjezd
Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2007
2009
2008
1980
2011

2010
2011

2005
2007
1981

2012
2011

2010
2008
2008
1961
2010
2011
2013

#2012

2012
2012
2010
2007

vt

N WO O O O O W W WO WO WOo WOo W wwhNh wwN

oddil
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Trutnov
Dv.Kral.
Semily
Semily
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Turnov
Semily
Trutnov
Semily
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Turnov
Vys.Myto
Trutnov
Dv.Kral.
Trutnov
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Vys.Myto

SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
08:36,70
08:47,90
09:01,40
09:02,30
09:31,00
09:51,00
09:55,30
10:10,70
10:11,10
10:15,40
10:17,00
10:21,40
10:55,40
11:15,30
11:21,10
11:30,60
12:06,80
12:14,60
12:50,70
13:17,80
14:26,80
15:40,00

DNS

DNS

15.06.24

bhz-¢
23
19
15
14
13
12

QN
SRS
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ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANODISTD
C1 zeny
pof. vk sté rgc

1. 1/DM 260 57169
2. 128 262 57158
3. 2/ZS 263 64009

14:41:02 / 23.06.2024

jméno

MARKOVA Kristyna
CAPSKA Valerie
LOKVENCOVA Anezka

Vysokomytsky sjezd

zavod €. 80

Vysoké Myto

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
2009
2011
2011

vt
2
2
0

oddil
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto

SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
11:02,00
11:11,10
13:43,50

15.06.24

bhz-¢
8
4

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
C2 muzi
pof. vk stc
1 271

2. 1/DM 272

3. 128 273

4. 2/ZS 274

rgc
64021
64038

60059
60099

64009
64004

64059
64003

14:41:02 / 23.06.2024

jméno
SUCHANEK Daniel
JILEK Jan

STOLIN Antonin
PORTYCH Matyas
LOKVENCOVA Anezka
JANKO Jonas
STRASAK Filip
JIROUSEK Milan

Vysokomytsky sjezd
Vysoké Myto

zavod €. 80

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1993
1993

2008
2008

2011
2011

2010
2011

vt oddil

MT Vys.Myto

Trutnov
Vys.Myto

Vys.Myto

SKK Vysoké Myto

cas
09:56,60
10:22,90
12:30,50

14:39,90

15.06.24
bhz-&

10

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008
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